Brij Bhushan Lal Public School

Alakhnath Road, Bareilly

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022

CLASSES: I - XII

APRIL2021
05.042021 | Monday NEW SESSION COMMENCES
10042021 | Saturday | FOUNDATION DAY CELEBRATION
14.042021 | Wednesday | DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)
21.04.2021 Wednesday | RAM NAVMI (HOLIDAY)
25.04.2021 | Sunday MAHAVIR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)
MAY 2021
01.052021 | Saturday | PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING (08.30 AM - 10.30 AM)
11.05.2021 | Tuesday SUMMER VACATION BEGINS
JUNE 2021
14062021 | Monday CLASSES RESUMES
21.06.2021 Monday
t0 0 U.T.-1 (CLASSES : I-X)
26.06.2021 | Saturday
JULY 2021
02.07.2021 | Friday SCHOOL RE-OPENS (CLASSES RESUME)
21.07.2021 | Wednesday | ID-UL-ZUHA* (HOLIDAY)
24072021 | Saturday | SHRIK.K. AGRAWAL INTER-SCHOOL G.K. QUIZ CONTEST
AUGUST 2021
15.08.2021 | Sunday INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION
19.082021 | Thursday | MUHARRAM* (HOLIDAY)
21082021 | Saturday | PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING (08.30 AM - 10.30 AM)
22.08.2021 | Sunday RAKSHA BANDHAN (HOLIDAY)
28.08.2021 | Saturday | JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION (NC- V)
30.08.2021 | Monday JANMASHTAMI (HOLIDAY)
SEPTEMBER 2021
04.092021 | Saturday | TEACHERS’ DAY CELEBRATION (1/2 DAY)
05.09.2021 | Sunday TEACHERS’ DAY (HOLIDAY)
06.09.2021 | Monday PREPARATION LEAVE
07.09.2021 | Tuesday | TERM.I(CLASSES I~ VIl & XUXII) +
17.09.2021 B - SRR RS TNy
18.09.2021 Saturday
to to INTERIM HOLIDAYS
24.09.2021 | Friday
PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING/
23092021+ |- Saturdey REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION (08.30 AM - 10.30 AM)
27.092021 | Monday SCHOOL RE-OPENS (CLASSES RESUME)
OCTOBER 2021
02.102021 | Saturday | GANDHI AND SHASTRI JAYANTI CELEBRATION
13.10.2021 Wednesday
o to DUSSEHRA (HOLIDAYS)
15.10.2021 Friday
16102021 | Saturday | SCHOOL RE-OPENS
19.102021 | Tuesday | ID-E-MILAD* (HOLIDAY)
: NOVEMBER 2021
02112021 | Tuesday | DEEPAWALI CELEBRATION (1/2 DAY)
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03.11.2021 Wednesday

to to DEEPAWALI (HOLIDAYS)

07.11.2021 Sunday

08.11.2021 | Monday SCHOOL RE-OPENS

13112021 | Saturday | CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATION

14.11.2021 | Sunday CHILDREN'S DAY (HOLIDAY)

19.11.2021 | Friday GURU NANAK JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)

24112021 | Wednesday | GURU TEG BAHADUR SHAHIDI DIWAS (HOLIDAY)

37112021 | Saturday | PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING (08.30 AM - 11.30 AM)
DECEMBER 2021

04122021 | Saturday | SHRIK.K. AGRAWAL SCHOLARSHIP EXAMINATION

?07"2'202‘ 3;“35"*‘)’ UT-2 (CLASSES I - VIIT)

11.12.2021 | Saturday PGS LT D

?(;7.12.2021 ;l;uesday 11 TERM (Class XI)

17.12.2021 | Friday PRE-BOARD (CLASS XIN)

18122021 | Saturday | PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING (I- VIII) (08.30 AM - 11.30 AM)

24122021 | Friday PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING (IX- X1I) (08.30 AM - 11.30 AM)

25.12.2021 Saturday

o 0 WINTER VACATION

02.01.2022 | Sunday

JANUARY 2022

03.01.2022__| Monday SCHOOL REOPENS (CLASSES RESUME)

09.01.2022 | Sunday GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)

11012022 Tuesday | pRE-BOARD CLASSES X & XII

21.01.2022 | Friday o et

14.01.2022 | Friday MAKAR SANKRANTI (HOLIDAY)

26012022 | Wednesday | REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION

29.01.2022 | Saturday | PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING (IX- XII) (0930 AM - 11.30 AM)
FEBRUARY 2022

05.02.2022 Saturday BASANT PANCHMI CELEBRATION
12.02.2022 Saturday | PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING (09.30 AM - 11.30 AM)
16.02.2021 Wednesday | GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)

MARCH 2022
01.03.2022 | Tuesday MAHA SHIVRATRI (HOLIDAY)
02.03.2022 Wednesday
to to ANNUAL EXAMINATION

12.03.2022 | Saturday
17.03.2022 Thursday
& & HOLI (HOLIDAYS)
19.03.2022 Saturday
24032022 | Thursday | UTKARSH ..KG UPGRADATION CEREMONY!

. REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION (N.C. AND CLASSES 1 -
25032022 | Friday (8:30 AM. - 11:00 A.M) & il
REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION (CLASSES VI-IX & XI)
(8:30 AM. - 11:00 A.M)

26.03.2022 Saturday

28.03.2022 Monday
to to TEACHER ORIENTATION/SYLLABUS DISCUSSION
31.03.2022 Thursday

APRIL 2022
04.04.2022 | Monday | NEW SESSION COMMENCES

** Annual Examination dates are tentative, final dates will be announced as per CBSE
| _guidelines.
oliday marked ( *) as per the visibility of the Moon.
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